
Fort Payne High School Basketball Schedule 2021-2022
Revised 11/16/2021

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION ACTIVITY 9B JVG JVB VG VB

Nov. 12 Fri. Gadsden City Away 5:00 AUX 4:00 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30
Nov. 16 Tue. Albertville Home Tie Dye 5:00 AUX 4:00 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30
Nov. 18 Thur. DAR Away X X 4:30 6:00 7:30
Nov. 19 Fri. Etowah Away 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30
Nov. 22, 23, 24 Mon-Wed Glencoe Away X X X TBA TBA
Nov. 26 Fri. Thanksgiving NSM TBA X TBA X X
Nov. 29 Mon. Southside Away 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30
Nov. 30 Tue. Gadsden City Home Hawiian 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30
Dec. 03 Fri. Scottsboro Away 5:00 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30
Dec. 04 Sat. FPHS Tip Off Home TBA X TBA X X
Dec. 06 Mon. NSM Home 7:00 AUX X X X X
Dec. 07 Tue. Arab Away 5:30 AUX 4:00 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30
Dec. 10 Fri. Cherokee Co. Home Neon X 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
Dec. 14 Tue. Albertville Away 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30
Dec. 16 Thur. NSM Away 6:30 X X X X
Dec. 17 Fri. Buckhorn Home Camo 5:00 AUX 4:00 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30
Dec. 20-22 Mon.-Wed. Wills Valley Home X TBA X TBA TBA
Dec. 27-29 Mon-Wed Holiday Tourn. Supreme Courts TBA X X X X
Dec. 27-29 Mon-Wed Holiday Tourn. Alexandria X X X X TBA
Dec. 27-30 Mon-Thur. Pope JP II Huntsville X X X TBA X
Jan. 4 Tue. North Jackson Away 4:00 AUX 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30
Jan. 6 Thur. DAR Home Family Services X X 5:00 6:00 7:30
Jan. 11 Tue. Arab Home Super Hero 5:00 AUX 4:00 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30
Jan. 14 Fri. Scottsboro Home Onesie 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30
Jan. 18 Tue. Etowah Home Black Out 5:00 AUX 4:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
Jan. 21 Fri. Buckhorn Away 6:00 AUX 4:30 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30
Jan. 25 Tue. Cherokee Co. Away Re X 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:30
Jan. 28 Fri. Anniston Away X 3:30 4:30 6:00 7:30
Feb. 1 Tue. Southside Home White Out 5:00 AUX 4:00 AUX 4:30 6:00 7:30
Feb. 04 Fri. North Jackson Home Western Night 5:00 AUX 4:30 4:00 AUX 6:00 7:30

Feb. 08-12 Mon.-Sat. Girls Area Tourn. TBA TBA
Feb. 08-13 Mon.-Sat. Boys Area Tourn. TBA TBA
Feb-15 Mon. Sub Regional TBA 7:00
Feb-16 Tues. Sub Regional TBA 7:00
Feb 18-26 Thur.-Sat Regional Tourn. JSU TBA TBA
Mar. 02-06 Tue.-Sat. Final Four BJCC TBA TBA


